
2019 Holidays 
 

They City of Princeton shall observe the following Holidays in 2019 

 

1. New Years Day   Jan 1 (Tuesday) 
2. M.L. King Jr.’s Birthday  Jan 21 (Monday) 
3. President’s Day   Feb 18 (Monday) 
4. Good Friday    April 19 (Friday) 
5. Primary Election    May 7 (Tuesday) 
6. Memorial Day   May 27 (Monday) 
7. Independence Day July 4th  July 4 (Thursday) 
8. Labor Day    September 2 (Monday) 
9. General Election   November 5 (Tuesday) 
10.  Veteran’s Day   November 11 (Monday) 
11.  Thanksgiving   November 28 (Thursday) 
12.  Day after Thanksgiving  November 29 (Friday) 
13.   Christmas Eve   December 24 (Tuesday) 
14.   Christmas     December 25 (Wednesday) 
15.   New Year’s Eve   December 31 (Tuesday) 


